
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

Not classified 

DNS 

No. 

46 

7 

107 

89 

35 

9 

44 

24T 

18 

5 

322 

85 

Name 

Cody Griffith 

Zach Morris 

Jeff Vore 

Danny Keyser 

TJ Fannin 

Will Jennings 

Bubba Kincaid 

Aaron Teegarden 

Axel Sullivan 

Brett Smith 

Thomas Winger 

Phil Iliff 

Class 

VCTS-B4  

VCTS-B4  

VCTS-B4  

VCTS-B4  

VCTS-B4  

VCTS-B4  

VCTS-B4  

VCTS-B4  

VCTS-B4  

VCTS-B4  

VCTS-B4  

VCTS-B4  

Laps 

25 

25 

25 

25 

25 

25 

25 

24 

24 

5 

Diff 

2.617 

2.983 

4.766 

9.574 

9.780 

10.234 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

20 Laps 

25 Laps 

DNS 

Total Tm 

10:46.812 

10:49.429 

10:49.795 

10:51.578 

10:56.386 

10:56.592 

10:57.046 

10:48.881 

10:57.760 

3:08.420 

13.539 

Best Tm 

14.946 

15.149 

15.200 

15.250 

15.120 

15.435 

15.427 

15.711 

15.571 

15.517 

Nat/State Sponsor 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 4/27/2024 7:24:06 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Action Entertainment 

Margin of Victory 

2.617 

Avg. Speed 

34.786 

Best Lap Tm 

14.946 

Best Speed 

60.217 

Best Lap by 

46 - Cody Griffith 

Saturday Night Racing 

VCTS-B4 

Race 

Race (25 Laps) started at 19:11:02 

Anderson Speedway 0.250 miles 

4/27/2024 07:00 PM 


