Saturday Night Racing Sorted on Laps										
VCTS-B4						Anderson Speedway 0.250 miles				
Race				4/27/2024 07:00 PM						
Race (25 Laps) started at 19:11:02										
Pos	No.	Name	Class	Laps	Diff	Total Tm	Best Tm Nat/Sta Spons	or		
1	46	Cody Griffith	VCTS-B4	25		10:46.812	14.946			
2	7	Zach Morris	VCTS-B4	25	2.617	10:49.429	15.149			
3	107	Jeff Vore	VCTS-B4	25	2.983	10:49.795	15.200			
4	89	Danny Keyser	VCTS-B4	25	4.766	10:51.578	15.250			
5	35	TJ Fannin	VCTS-B4	25	9.574	10:56.386	15.120			
6	9	Will Jennings	VCTS-B4	25	9.780	10:56.592	15.435			
7	44	Bubba Kincaid	VCTS-B4	25	10.234	10:57.046	15.427			
8	24T	Aaron Teegarden	VCTS-B4	24	1 Lap	10:48.881	15.711			
9	18	Axel Sullivan	VCTS-B4	24	1 Lap	10:57.760	15.571			
10	5	Brett Smith	VCTS-B4	5	20 Laps	3:08.420	15.517			
11	322	Thomas Winger	VCTS-B4		25 Laps	13.539				
Not clas	ssified									
DNS	85	Phil Iliff	VCTS-B4		DNS					

Margin of Victory	Avg. Speed	Best Lap Tm	Best Speed	Best Lap by	
2.617	34.786	14.946	60.217	46 - Cody Griffith	
Chief of Timing & So	coring				Orbits
Race Director					